
East of England ODN 
Study Day Booking Form
East of England Paediatric Critical Care ODN
(Hosted by Cambridge University Hospitals)
 
Study day title / date

Name

Job Title & Band/Grade
 
Trust

Email
 


This booking form can be used to book any of the following events:
Level 1 Study days (virtual) - Staff will need to attend both of these dates 
Thursday 10th February & Thursday 10th March 
Tuesday 10th May & Thursday 9th June 
Thursday 8th September & Thursday 6th October 
· PCC Level 1 Study days are £25 per course (2 days)
East of England Delegates £10.00 per person
Out of Network Delegates £20.00 per person
Cardiac Study day – TBC
Educators Study day – Tuesday 26th April *This study day is free for network delegates
Bereavement Study Day – Thursday 30th June
Surgical Study day – Thursday 28th April & Thursday 20th September
Foundations of Paediatric Surgical Nursing-Wednesday 19th October
Please indicate which event and date you are booking below
The electronic version can be obtained from your lead nurse / PDN. Please email completed booking form to add-tr.eoepccodn@nhs.net
Your place will be confirmed on receipt of application and no later than 2 weeks prior to the event.
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